   NS SERIES
Revision:NTC-NS SERIES-001(A0) 1 / 7 http://brightking.pulseelectronics.com
Temperature Disc Sensor - NS SERIES
NTC Thermistors Data Sheet
Features
■ Max. Power Rating：
250mW(NS03)1500mW(NS05)
■ Operating temperature range: -20℃~+125℃

Tol.
Of R25
B(25-50)
±5%
Wire
Type
Wire
Length
(mm)
Operating
Temperature
Range
TL~TU(°C)
NS05C220J5-151D NS05-D 2K ±5% 3750 D 150 -40~+85
NS05C250J5-121B NS05-B 5K ±5% 3900 B 120 -40~+125
NSA05A090L5-500 NSA05-V 90 ±15% 3100 V 50  -40~+125
NSA05A110K5-660 NSA05-V 100 ±10% 3150 V 66  -40~+125
NSA05A120J5-101 NSA05-V 200 ±5% 3300 V 100  -40~+125
NSA05A130J5-501 NSA05-V 300 ±5% 3300 V 500  -40~+125
NSA05C210K5-501 NSA05-V 1k ±10% 3700 V 500  -40~+125
NSA05C210K5-611 NSA05-V 1k ±10% 3700 V 610  -40~+125
NSA05C210L5-151 NSA05-V 1k ±15% 3700 V 150  -40~+125
NSA05C220J5-151 NSA05-V 2K ±5% 3750 V 150  -40~+125
NSA05C220J5-171 NSA05-V 2K ±5% 3750 V 170  -40~+125
NSA05C220J5-501 NSA05-V 2K ±5% 3750 V 500  -40~+125
NSA05C220J5-701 NSA05-V 2K ±5% 3750 V 700  -40~+125
NSA05C220J5-711 NSA05-V 2K ±5% 3750 V 710  -40~+125
NSA05C250J5-151 NSA05-V 5K ±5% 3900 V 150  -40~+125
NSA05C250K5-101 NSA05-V 5K ±10% 3900 V 100  -40~+125
NSA05C250K5-301 NSA05-V 5K ±10% 3900 V 300  -40~+125
NSA05C250K5-401 NSA05-V 5K ±10% 3900 V 400  -40~+125
NSA05C310J5-151 NSA05-V 10K ±5% 4100 V 150  -40~+125
NSA05C310J5-181 NSA05-V 10K ±5% 4100 V 180  -40~+125
NSA05C310J5-800 NSA05-V 10K ±5% 4100 V 80  -40~+125
NSA05C310K5-151 NSA05-V 10K ±10% 4100 V 150  -40~+125
NSA05C310K5-161 NSA05-V 10K ±10% 4100 V 160  -40~+125
NSA05C310K5-181 NSA05-V 10K ±10% 4100 V 180  -40~+125
NSA05C310K5-201 NSA05-V 10K ±10% 4100 V 200  -40~+125
NSA05C310K5-451 NSA05-V 10K ±10% 4100 V 450  -40~+125
NSA05C310K5-551 NSA05-V 10K ±10% 4100 V 550  -40~+125
NSA05C310K5-800 NSA05-V 10K ±10% 4100 V 80  -40~+125
NSA05C310K5-900 NSA05-V 10K ±10% 4100 V 90  -40~+125
NSA05C315J5-151 NSA05-V 15K ±5% 4150 V 150  -40~+125
NSA05C320J5-600 NSA05-V 20K ±5% 4150 V 60  -40~+125
NSA05C320K5-151 NSA05-V 20K ±10% 4150 V 150  -40~+125
NSA05D410J5-151 NSA05-V 100K ±5% 4550 V 150  -40~+125
NSA05D410K5-151 NSA05-V 100K ±10% 4550 V 150  -40~+125
NSA05D410L5-151 NSA05-V 100K ±15% 4550 V 150  -40~+125
NSA05D415K5-101 NSA05-V 150K ±10% 4600 V 100  -40~+125
NSG03D410J5-151V NSG03-V 100K ±5% 4400 V 150  -40~+125
NSG05C150K5-250W NSG05-W 500 ±10% 3600 W 25  -40~+125
NSG05C250J5-500V NSG05-V 5K ±5% 3900 V 50  -40~+125
NSG05C310J5-101V NSG05-V 10K ±5% 4100 V 100  -40~+125
NSG05C310J5-600D NSG05-D 10K ±5% 4100 D 60  -40~+85
NSG05C310K5-101V NSG05-V 10K ±10% 4100 V 100  -40~+125
NSG05C310L5-161D NSG05-D 10K ±15% 4100 D 160  -40~+85
NSG05C310L5-251D NSG05-D 10K ±15% 4100 D 250  -40~+85
NSG05C310L5-401D NSG05-D 10K ±15% 4100 D 400  -40~+85
NSG05D410J5-151V NSG05-V 100K ±5% 4550 V 150  -40~+125
NSG05D410J5-600D NSG05-D 100K ±5% 4550 D 60  -40~+85
NSG05D410L5-161D NSG05-D 100K ±15% 4550 D 160  -40~+85
   NS SERIES
Revision:NTC-NS SERIES-001(A0) 7 / 7 http://brightking.pulseelectronics.com
Packaging
■ Bulk Packing